
LUNCH MENU
Served Every Friday & Saturday 12pm-2pm

The

WHITE
HORSE
THETFORD FARM ESTATE

BACON, BRIE & RUSTIC CIABATTA 
Tomato Chutney, Potato Crisps or Fries and Dressed Leaves
 
OPEN CIABATTA SANDWICH TOPPED WITH GRILLED
MEDDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES 
Basil Pesto & Grated Parmesan Cheese, Crisps or Fries and Salad
 
ODEIGA SUYA SPICED CHICKEN WRAP 
Mayonnaise, Crispy Salad, Potato Crisps or Fries

FISH FINGER CIABATTA
Beer Battered Cod, Tartar Sauce, Fries, Crispy Salad, Lemon

OUR CAESAR SALAD 
Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan, Boiled Egg
Add Homemade Crispy Breaded Chicken (£4.50)

FLASH COOKED BAVETTE STEAK
Slow Roasted Tomato, Rocket, Parmesan and Koffman Chips

GRILLED GAMMON
Honey Mustard Glaze, Fried Egg, Hispi Cabbage, Koffman Chips

 DESSERTS 

STRAWBERRY AND PISTACHIO PAVLOVA
Red Fruit Sorbet

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

LEMON POSSET
Cherry Compote

£14

£14

£14.50

£14.50

£13.50

£18.50

£16.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

Please advise a member of staff of any food allergies you may have before ordering 


