

The
WHITE
HORSE
THETFORD FARM ESTATE

LUNCH MENU
Served Every Friday & Saturday 12pm-2pm

BACON, BRIE & RUSTIC CIABATTA	£14
Tomato Chutney, Potato Crisps or Fries and Dressed Leaves	
OPEN CIABATTA SANDWICH TOPPED WITH GRILLED MEDDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES	£14
Basil Pesto & Grated Parmesan Cheese, Crisps or Fries and Salad	
ODEIGA SUYA SPICED CHICKEN WRAP	£14.50
Mayonnaise, Crispy Salad, Potato Crisps or Fries	
FISH FINGER CIABATTA	£14.50
Beer Battered Cod, Tartar Sauce, Fries, Crispy Salad, Lemon	
OUR CAESAR SALAD	£13.50
Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan, Boiled Egg	
<i>Add Homemade Crispy Breaded Chicken (£4.50)</i>	
FLASH COOKED BAVETTE STEAK	£18.50
Slow Roasted Tomato, Rocket, Parmesan and Koffman Chips	
GRILLED GAMMON	£16.50
Honey Mustard Glaze, Fried Egg, Hispi Cabbage, Koffman Chips	

DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY AND PISTACHIO PAVLOVA	£9.50
Red Fruit Sorbet	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£9.50
Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	
LEMON POSSET	£9.50
Cherry Compote	

Please advise a member of staff of any food allergies you may have before ordering